DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & TRANSPORTATION

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Office: 608/266-4018 ◊ Fax: 608/267-1533 Public Works Engineering Division Public Works Solid Waste Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

	uone wor	ks & Transportation Committee		DATE: 11/28/1
REFERE	NCE:	Bid No.: 315027		
		P.O. No.: 20171496		
PROJEC	T:	Energy Savings Performance Contrac		
		H & H Energy Services, Inc.		
DESCRI				
1. Refere	ence No.:	COP 11 / E-CB 02		
2. Reque	sted By: _	Owner		
3. Propo	sed Chang	ge: Move electrical conduit for roof per	ntrations work done during off-wor	k hours.
4. Reaso 5PM.	n for Chai	nge: HS Management needed noisy, du	usty disturbing work to not take pla	ce between 7AM &
5. TOT A	AL ADD T	TO CONTRACT:	<u>\$2,784.04</u>	
	Docume	nt not valid unless signed by the Owner	r, Architect (if applicable) and Con	tractor
Net change The Contra The Contra The new Contra The Comp	al Contrace by previous act amoun ontract an	ot amount was ously authorized Change Orderst t prior to this Change Order wast t will be increased by this Change Order nount including this Change Order will e will be unchanged by	er in the amount ofbe.	\$352,000.00 \$969,978.79 \$1,321,978.79 \$2,784.04 \$1,324,762.83 0 days
Net change The Contra The Contra The new Composite Compo	al Contract by previous amoun act amoun ontract an letion Dat f Substant	ot amount was ously authorized Change Orders t prior to this Change Order was t will be increased by this Change Order nount including this Change Order will	er in the amount ofbe.	\$352,000.00 \$969,978.79 \$1,321,978.79 \$2,784.04 \$1,324,762.83 0 days
Net change The Contra The Contra The new Contra The Comp	al Contract by previous amoun act amoun ontract an letion Dat f Substant	et amount was	er in the amount ofbe.	\$352,000.00 \$969,978.79 \$1,321,978.79 \$2,784.04 \$1,324,762.83 0 days
Net change The Contra The Contra The new Composite Compo	al Contract by previous amoun act amoun ontract an letion Dat f Substant	ot amount was ously authorized Change Orderst t prior to this Change Order wast t will be increased by this Change Order nount including this Change Order will e will be unchanged by	er in the amount of	\$352,000.00 \$969,978.79 \$1,321,978.79 \$2,784.04 \$1,324,762.83 0 days
Net change The Contra The Contra The new Composite Compo	al Contract by previous act amoun ontract an letion Dat f Substant	et amount was	er in the amount of	\$352,000.00 \$969,978.79 \$1,321,978.79 \$2,784.04 \$1,324,762.83 0 days
Net change The Contra The Contra The new Composite Compo	al Contract by previous amoun act amoun ontract an letion Dat f Substant	et amount was	er in the amount of	\$352,000.00 \$969,978.79 \$1,321,978.79 \$2,784.04 \$1,324,762.83 0 days
Net change The Contra The Contra The new Composite Compo	al Contract by previous act amount ontract an letion Date of Substant Public Contract	et amount was	er in the amount of	\$352,000.00 \$969,978.79 \$1,321,978.79 \$2,784.04 \$1,324,762.83 0 days 6/1/17